
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

1 

5 

65 

94 

69 

11 

56 

93 

53 

12 

33 

18 

99 

6 

14 

32 

81 

31 

38 

23 

Name 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Mate SZAMADO 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Troy BEINLICH 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Walid KHAN 

Jorke ERWIG 

Max ZACHMANN 

Bryan COHEN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Fabio SARASINO 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Toni ERHARD 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Nat 

DEU 

AUT 

HUN 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

Bewerber 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Hungarian Racing Engineering Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Roto-Store BRT Vitori 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Molenaar Racing 

TSL - RACING 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Molenaar Racing 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Team Apreco 

Team Apreco 

Racing DC 

Motorrad 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:37.184 

1:37.592 

1:37.639 

1:37.659 

1:37.943 

1:38.008 

1:38.685 

1:38.769 

1:38.770 

1:39.076 

1:39.283 

1:39.306 

1:39.470 

1:39.515 

1:39.635 

1:39.761 

1:39.803 

1:39.984 

1:40.014 

1:40.124 

Diff 

0.408 

0.455 

0.475 

0.759 

0.824 

1.501 

1.585 

1.586 

1.892 

2.099 

2.122 

2.286 

2.331 

2.451 

2.577 

2.619 

2.800 

2.830 

2.940 

Gap 

0.408 

0.047 

0.020 

0.284 

0.065 

0.677 

0.084 

0.001 

0.306 

0.207 

0.023 

0.164 

0.045 

0.120 

0.126 

0.042 

0.181 

0.030 

0.110 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:37.184 

1:37.592 

1:37.902 

1:38.482 

1:38.985 

1:38.679 

1:38.794 

1:38.769 

1:39.289 

1:39.166 

1:39.816 

1:40.568 

1:41.192 

1:39.859 

1:40.503 

1:40.325 

1:40.287 

1:40.910 

1:41.220 

1:41.392 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:37.347 

1:38.521 

1:37.639 

1:37.659 

1:37.943 

1:38.008 

1:38.685 

1:38.940 

1:38.770 

1:39.076 

1:39.283 

1:39.306 

1:39.470 

1:39.515 

1:39.635 

1:39.761 

1:39.803 

1:39.984 

1:40.014 

1:40.124 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22.07.2022 17:39:28 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

28 

96 

29 

8 

42 

21 

49 

Name 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Valentin FOLGER 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Jur WATTEL 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Marvin KREIMES 

Jaiden BLOKZIJL 

Nat 

BEL 

DEU 

NOR 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Bewerber 

B.art Racing Team 

MS-Motorshop - Powered by Dieter Briese 

Rusthen Racing - Yamaha Scandinavia 

Abco Motors Racing Team 

Bewerber ADAC Sachsen e.V.-MotoLife 

MotoLife 

SRM Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:40.500 

1:40.722 

1:42.011 

1:42.496 

1:42.774 

1:43.283 

1:43.453 

Diff 

3.316 

3.538 

4.827 

5.312 

5.590 

6.099 

6.269 

Gap 

0.376 

0.222 

1.289 

0.485 

0.278 

0.509 

0.170 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:41.348 

1:40.804 

1:43.665 

1:43.469 

1:42.774 

1:43.749 

1:46.121 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:40.500 

1:40.722 

1:42.011 

1:42.496 

1:42.922 

1:43.283 

1:43.453 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22.07.2022 17:39:28 
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